15 DRAWER SLIDES Pages
45mm, 200-600mm Standard Steel Drawer Slides 2
45mm, 300-600mm Standard Stainless Steel Drawer Slides 3
45mm, 300-550mm Soft Close Steel Drawer Slides 4 - 5
53mm, 350-1000mm Steel Drawer Slides: With / Without Lock 6
76mm, 400-1850mm Steel Drawer Slides: With / Without Lock 7 - 8
15 DRAWER SLIDES
Section 15: 2
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
• Full extension drawer slides
• See max load rating per pair in table below
• Quick disassembly lever for easy installation
• Suitable for desk, kitchen cabinet, storage cabinet, display cabinet drawers
• Hardened cold rolled steel plate
• Sold as a pair
DRAWER SLIDES
45mm STANDARD
STEEL
Code Length Closed
(mm)
Length Open
(mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
45SD-01-200 200 400 25kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-250 250 500 30kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-300 300 600 35kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-350 350 700 40kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-400 400 800 46kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-450 450 900 46kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-500 500 1000 46kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-550 550 1100 43kg Steel / Zinc
45SD-01-600 600 1200 40kg Steel / Zinc
Section 15: 3
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
DRAWER SLIDES
45mm STANDARD
STAINLESS STEEL
Code Length Closed
(mm)
Length Open
(mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
45SSD-01-300 300 600 35kg 201 S/steel
45SSD-01-400 400 800 46kg 201 S/steel
45SSD-01-500 500 1000 46kg 201 S/steel
45SSD-01-600 600 1200 40kg 201 S/steel
• Full extension drawer slides
• See max load rating per pair in table below
• Quick disassembly lever for easy installation
• Suitable for fridge, cold storage, kitchen cabinet, display cabinet drawers
• 201 Stainless steel
• Sold as a pair
Section 15: 4
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
• Soft close full extension drawer slides
• See max load rating per pair in table below
• Quick disassembly lever for easy installation
• Suitable for desk, kitchen cabinet, storage cabinet, display cabinet drawers
• Hardened cold rolled steel plate
• Sold as a pair
Code Length Closed
(mm)
Length Open
(mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
45ST-04-350 350 700 40kg Steel / Zinc
45ST-04-400 400 800 46kg Steel / Zinc
45ST-04-450 450 900 46kg Steel / Zinc
45ST-04-500 500 1000 46kg Steel / Zinc
45ST-04-550 550 1100 43kg Steel / Zinc
DRAWER SLIDES
45mm SOFT CLOSE
STEEL
Section 15: 5
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
• Quiet self closing drawer slides
• Quick disassembly lever for easy installation
• Suitable for desk, kitchen cabinet, storage cabinet, display cabinet drawers
• Hardened cold rolled steel plate
• Sold as a pair
Code Length Closed
(mm)
Length Open
(mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
3M51-300 300 600 27kg Steel / Zinc
3M51-400 400 800 40kg Steel / Zinc
3M51-450 450 900 45kg Steel / Zinc
3M51-500 500 1000 45kg Steel / Zinc
DRAWER SLIDES
45mm QUIET SELF CLOSE
STEEL
Section 15: 6
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
• Full extension heavy duty drawer slides
• See max load rating per pair in table below
• Available as standard free moving or locking (locks in retracted and extended positions)
• Quick disassembly for easy installation (locking models only)
• Suitable for vehicle, toolbox, industrial cabinet, ATM drawers
• Hardened cold rolled steel plate
• Sold as a pair.
Code Free /
Locking
Length
Closed (mm)
Length
Open (mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
3053-350 Free 350 700 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-350-L Locking 350 700 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-400 Free 400 800 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-400-L Locking 400 800 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-450 Free 450 900 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-450-L Locking 450 900 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-500 Free 500 1000 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-500-L Locking 500 1000 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-550-L Locking 550 1100 125kg Steel / Zinc
3053-600 Free 600 1200 95kg Steel / Zinc
3053-600-L Locking 600 1200 95kg Steel / Zinc
3053-700 Free 700 1400 90kg Steel / Zinc
3053-700-L Locking 700 1400 90kg Steel / Zinc
3053-750 Free 750 1500 85kg Steel / Zinc
3053-750-L Locking 750 1500 85kg Steel / Zinc
3053-800 Free 800 1600 80kg Steel / Zinc
3053-800-L Locking 800 1600 80kg Steel / Zinc
3053-900 Free 900 1800 70kg Steel / Zinc
3053-900-L Locking 900 1800 70kg Steel / Zinc
3053-1000 Free 1000 2000 60kg Steel / Zinc
3053-1000-L Locking 1000 2000 60kg Steel / Zinc
DRAWER SLIDES
53mm MEDIUM DUTY
NON-LOCKING & LOCKING
STEEL
18.7 ±0.2
5
3
.0
 ±
0
.2
3053-XXX-L
Locking Mechanism
Section 15: 7
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code Free /
Locking
Length
Closed (mm)
Length
Open (mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
3076-400-L Locking 400 800 230kg Steel / Zinc
3076-450 Free 450 900 230kg Steel / Zinc
3076-450-L Locking 450 900 230kg Steel / Zinc
3076-500 Free 500 1000 230kg Steel / Zinc
3076-500-L Locking 500 1000 230kg Steel / Zinc
3076-550 Free 550 1100 220kg Steel / Zinc
3076-550-L Locking 550 1100 220kg Steel / Zinc
3076-600 Free 600 1200 213kg Steel / Zinc
3076-600-L Locking 600 1200 213kg Steel / Zinc
3076-700 Free 700 1400 199kg Steel / Zinc
3076-700-L Locking 700 1400 199kg Steel / Zinc
3076-750 Free 750 1500 192kg Steel / Zinc
3076-750-L Locking 750 1500 192kg Steel / Zinc
3076-800 Free 800 1600 185kg Steel / Zinc
3076-800-L Locking 800 1600 185kg Steel / Zinc
3076-900 Free 900 1800 171kg Steel / Zinc
3076-900-L Locking 900 1800 171kg Steel / Zinc
...Continued next page...
3076-XXX-L
Locking Mechanism• Full extension extra heavy duty drawer slides
• See max load rating per pair in table below
• Available as standard free moving or locking (locks in retracted and
extended positions)
• Suitable for vehicle, toolbox, industrial cabinet, ATM drawers
• Hardened cold rolled steel plate
• Sold as a pair
DRAWER SLIDES
76mm HEAVY DUTY
NON-LOCKING & LOCKING
STEEL
19.3 ±0.2
7
5
.4
 ±
0
.2
Section 15: 8
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S
L
ID
E
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
Code Free /
Locking
Length
Closed (mm)
Length
Open (mm)
Max Load
Per Drawer
Material /
Finish
...Continued from previous page...
3076-1000 Free 1000 2000 157kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1000-L Locking 1000 2000 157kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1200 Free 1200 2400 129kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1200-L Locking 1200 2400 129kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1400-L Locking 1400 2800 90kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1500 Free 1500 3000 70kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1500-L Locking 1500 3000 70kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1800-L Locking 1800 3600 50kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1850 Free 1850 3700 45kg Steel / Zinc
3076-1850-L Locking 1850 3700 45kg Steel / Zinc
3076-XXX-L
Locking Mechanism• Full extension extra heavy duty drawer slides
• See max load rating per pair in table below
• Available as standard free moving or locking (locks in retracted and
extended positions)
• Suitable for vehicle, toolbox, industrial cabinet, ATM drawers
• Hardened cold rolled steel plate
• Sold as a pair
DRAWER SLIDES
76mm HEAVY DUTY
NON-LOCKING & LOCKING
STEEL
19.3 ±0.2
7
5
.4
 ±
0
.2